
MATCH 447 —— APPRECIATION CUP MATCH
200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel,  20 shots

APPRECIATION CUP PLAQUE, Geissele cert  $50
VISA GIFT CARD

1373Match Winner ROZANSKI, SARA B
PELL CITY, AL   -  USA  

HM 200  -  16

35 AWARD POINTS6011Match 2nd MSG  MANGO, ROB, USA RES
KAILUA, HI   -  USA  

HM 200  -  15

25 AWARD POINTS5989Match 3rd ZERR, RONALD L
EL PASO, TX   -  USA  

HM 200  -  14

Special Award Winners

High Woman ROZANSKI, SARA B
PELL CITY, AL   -  USA  

1373  10 AWARD POINTSHM 200  -  16

High Junior HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W
WEXFORD, PA   -  USA  

6218  10 AWARD POINTSMA 199  -  9

High Intermediate
Junior

Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
4 were Eligible.

High Senior LANKFORD, KENNETH  
LARAMIE, WY   -  USA  

6211  10 AWARD POINTSHM 200  -  14

High Grand Senior OCONNELL, JAMES S
ALAMEDA, CA   -  USA  

5584  10 AWARD POINTSHM 200  -  13

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st - Tie 6211 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  200  -  14 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

1st - Tie 6282 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG 200  -  14 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 6007 -  STEPHENS, KEITH A 200  -  14 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th - Tie 6111 -  MARSHALL, DAVID  200  -  13 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th - Tie 6267 -  SFC  BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG 200  -  13 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE  RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6275 -  SGT  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG 200  -  14 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 1326 -  SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES 200  -  12 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winn ers

1st 5540 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  200  -  13 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 1560 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  200  -  8 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6224 -  BURBACH, RICK  200  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 6236 -  SEELEY, DIRK  198  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5488 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL 200  -  12 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  SER. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1275 -  SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC  REG 200  -  12 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 1522 -  SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G 200  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 5568 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG 199  -  14 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6174 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  200  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 5609 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M 199  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6218 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W 199  -  9 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 6189 -  MCKENNA, LIAM E 199  -  9 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6077 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  197  -  9 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -   Award Winners

1st 6167 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR D 194  -  3 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  EXPERT  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E  -  Award Winners

1st 5786 -  SSG  PROBST, JACOB  , USA RES 199  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

Total Entries - 2572015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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Award Winners

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5888 -  HORTON, NOAH S 198  -  8 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

2nd 6310 -  PICKENS, JOHN A 198  -  7 9 AWARD POINTS  EX

3rd 5671 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  198  -  5 8 AWARD POINTS  EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - CI V. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5011 -  SAWYER, JOSEPH D 196  -  6 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 24 - Entries
1. 1373 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B200  -  16HM Match RifleCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

2. 5540 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  200  -  13HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 1560 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  200  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 5541 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D199  -  13HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 6168 -  SUNDHOLM, ERIC S199  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 5960 -  POWERS, KONRAD  199  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

7. 1512 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D199  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 6030 -  BOWERS, BILL  199  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

9. 1514 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T199  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 5868 -  WATERS, DAVID L198  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 5546 -  HOLT, SAMANTHA  198  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J

12. 5973 -  SHEW, JONATHON "198  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

13. 1513 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R198  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

14. 1561 -  VAN DYKE, MICHAEL  198  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

15. 6212 -  DOBBS, KIM  197  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

16. 6312 -  STROHM, KENNETH F196  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

17. 5819 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A195  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

18. 5961 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

19. 6100 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B195  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

20. 5009 -  AGLE, EDWIN G194  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

21. 6121 -  HAGGLAND, C H190  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

22. 5836 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F190  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

23. 5900 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A185  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

24. 5850 -  SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J179  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE  RIFLE 19 - Entries
1. 6011 -  MSG  MANGO, ROB, USA RES200  -  15HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 6275 -  SGT  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG200  -  14HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 1326 -  SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES200  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 6274 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA, USA REG200  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE W

5695 -  CSM  SLEE, STEVEN J, USA RES200  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

1508 -  SSGT JENKS, LEIGH R, USAF N/G200  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

7. 1509 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G200  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 1469 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA   RES200  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 1401 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES199  -  14HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 5703 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J199  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6270 -  SPC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA REG199  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 6273 -  SGT  HALL, JOSEPH C, USA REG199  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 1271 -  SSGT WINDMASSINGER  JR, MARK  , USMC  REG199  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

14. 1274 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG197  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

15. 6272 -  SSG  TRICKETT, KEVEN, USA REG197  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

16. 6182 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES197  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

17. 6268 -  PVT  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG196  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

18. 1523 -  LTC  CASILLAS, JON, USA   RES194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

19. 1390 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG188  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 46 - Entries
1. 5989 -  ZERR, RONALD L200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

2. 6211 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

6282 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG200  -  14HM Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE
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Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 46 - Entries
4. 6007 -  STEPHENS, KEITH A200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

5. 6111 -  MARSHALL, DAVID  200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

6267 -  SFC  BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG200  -  13HM Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE

7. 6079 -  HOULE, NORMAN200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

8. 5584 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S200  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

9. 5344 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  200  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

10. 5921 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L200  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

11. 5825 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S200  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

12. 6047 -  ADELSON, HUGO B200  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

1492 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J200  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

14. 6217 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W200  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

15. 5859 -  SYLVESTER, JOHN R199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

16. 6188 -  FRENZL, NEIL D199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

17. 5820 -  JONES, JACK G199  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

18. 6243 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H199  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

19. 5310 -  POTTER, KEN  199  -  5HM Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE

20. 6157 -  BORKON, A M198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

21. 5899 -  TREACY, JAMES M198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

22. 5965 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J198  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

23. 5046 -  GILL, ROBERT C198  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

24. 5771 -  MCCUSKEY, BILL  198  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

25. 6163 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  198  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

26. 1542 -  PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL  198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

6004 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

28. 6300 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  198  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE IJ

29. 5896 -  RIDER, THOMAS P197  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

30. 6080 -  HOULE, NORMAN J197  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

31. 5211 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A197  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

32. 6241 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  197  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

33. 5139 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T197  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

34. 6179 -  HARRISON, HARRY D197  -  4HM Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE

35. 6024 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

36. 1020 -  FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

37. 5225 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R196  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE J

38. 6091 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W196  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

39. 6249 -  DALGLIESH, COBY  195  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

40. 6252 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  195  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

41. 6146 -  HIRTLE JR., JEFF W195  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

42. 6058 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R194  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

43. 6239 -  CRAMBERG, KENNETH  190  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

44. 5605 -  BARNES, JAMES R189  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

45. 5717 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P180  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

46. 6132 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K166  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL 2 - Entries
1. 1474 -  MEREDITH, GREG  197  -  6HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

2. 6216 -  SATERN, STEVEN R188  -  4HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 41 - Entries
1. 6174 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  200  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 5609 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M199  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

3. 6218 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W199  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J

4. 6189 -  MCKENNA, LIAM E199  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

5. 5670 -  GRADO, RAMON  199  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 5866 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A199  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

7. 5907 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T198  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

8. 1409 -  LETWIN, B KENNETH  198  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 5258 -  FISHER, JOHN S198  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 6066 -  VITOUS, ALEX  198  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J
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Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 41 - Entries
11. 6294 -  ALBANY, JOE M198  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J

12. 6061 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  198  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 6166 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  198  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

14. 5856 -  RAMSEY, DAN A198  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

15. 5991 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  198  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

16. 5665 -  FLESHMAN, CONNOR  197  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

17. 5624 -  JAQUET, JAMES R197  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

18. 5007 -  BENGTSON, T R197  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

19. 5947 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  196  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

20. 5559 -  GREEN, NELSON W195  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

21. 6064 -  ANNINGER, ERIC  195  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

22. 5031 -  VAUGHN, JIM  195  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

23. 5489 -  SPICKARD, JONH B194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

5781 -  MAKLEY, THOMAS G194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

25. 5343 -  LINAFELTER, GARY  194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

26. 6063 -  LORING, DENISE L194  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

27. 6092 -  LONG, KENNETH J194  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

28. 1406 -  HOECKE, PAUL  193  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

29. 1407 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M193  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

30. 5937 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F193  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

31. 5633 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F193  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

32. 5057 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

33. 5949 -  MALONE, RALPH  193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

34. 6180 -  COPPENBARGER, JON A191  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

35. 5677 -  GEEL, JON A191  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

36. 5780 -  ROBBINS, JOHN J190  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

37. 5073 -  SAWYER, JASON  189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

38. 5490 -  SCOTT, ALVIN C189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

39. 5793 -  WYATT, JOE E187  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

40. 5183 -  PARKS, CRAIG A177MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

41. 1511 -  MILES, SHEILA156MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

  MASTER  /  SER. SERVICE RIFLE 29 - Entries
1. 1275 -  SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC  REG200  -  12MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 1522 -  SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G200  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 5568 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG199  -  14MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 1336 -  SSGT FERGUSON, STEPHEN, USMC  REG199  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 6184 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES199  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 6271 -  SPC  ROBERTSON, LARISSA  , USA REG199  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE W

7. 6269 -  SSG  GALLOWAY, FRANK, USA REG199  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 6278 -  PFC  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG199  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 6292 -  SPC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG199  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 1288 -  SGT  DUKICH, JOSEPH P, USMC  REG198  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6280 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG198  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 1281 -  SGT  BAUER, TANNER J, USMC  REG198  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 1284 -  CPL  STEWART, DYLAN B, USMC  REG197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

14. 1277 -  CWO  BRADFORD, BEN  , USMC  REG196  -  11MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

15. 6277 -  PVT  ICHORD, LANE  , USA REG196  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

16. 6078 -  TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF REG195  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

17. 5725 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG195  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

18. 1280 -  SGT  ZAMARRIPA, JOSHUA U, USMC  REG195  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

19. 6171 -  CPO  BEAN, STEVEN D, NAVY REG195  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

20. 6231 -  CPT  BANDEFF, WALLACE  , USA REG195  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

21. 1525 -  SPC  SMITH, WILLIAM J, USA   REG194  -  3MA Match RifleSER. SERVICE RIFLE

22. 1456 -  SFC  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES194  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

23. 1395 -  SFC  MANNING, SPENCER O, USA   RES194  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

24. 1279 -  SGT  DOMINGUEZ, ZACHARY I, USMC  REG192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

25. 1521 -  TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG192  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

26. 6260 -  SSG  RAUTANEN, BRIAN  , USA N/G187  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE
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MATCH 447 —— APPRECIATION CUP MATCH
200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER  /  SER. SERVICE RIFLE 29 - Entries
27. 6196 -  PO3  ROSPIERSKI, KYLE  , NAVY REG186  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

28. 5848 -  1LT  TAYLOR, RYAN W, USA REG182  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

29. 1289 -  LCPL KIRK, STEPHEN R, USMC  REG99  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

  MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 5488 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL200  -  12MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 6227 -  PERKINS, AARON  199  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 6172 -  SOUTH, LARRY D196  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 5197 -  LECORRE, JASON B195  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 1419 -  BEAVER, PHILIP  193  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

  MASTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE 19 - Entries
1. 6224 -  BURBACH, RICK  200  -  10MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

2. 6236 -  SEELEY, DIRK  198  -  9MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

3. 5372 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M198  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

4. 6096 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G198  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

5. 6177 -  GREENE, ROBERT S197  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

6. 5454 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L196  -  10MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

7. 5614 -  KRAFFT, W  195  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

8. 5933 -  DRUMM, STEPHEN  195  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

9. 6242 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L193  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W

10. 5481 -  BAKER, THOMAS E193  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

11. 6153 -  BAKER, J B192  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

12. 6071 -  MELDRUM, RICHARD  189  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

13. 5897 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  188  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

14. 5815 -  GULLEY, A J185  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

15. 6020 -  ECKARD, BLAKE E184  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

16. 5539 -  ROHMANN, MARK W183  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

17. 6001 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  182  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

18. 5987 -  PILATO, MARC  181  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

19. 6169 -  PASCUAL, FRANK  178  -  2MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

  MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE 6 - Entries
1. 6077 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  197  -  9MA Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S

2. 6203 -  YOUNG, A S195  -  4MA Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE

3. 5202 -  DOLL, KENNETH R194  -  5MA Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S

4. 6035 -  WALTERS, MARK  194  -  4MA Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE

5. 6075 -  EDEN, ROBERT E190MA Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S

6. 5952 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A179MA Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S

  MASTER  /  SER. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL 1 - Entries
1. 1548 -  SSG  ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA   N/G198  -  6MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleSER. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL 

  MASTER  /  SERVICE RIFLE OPTICAL SIGHT 2 - Entries
1. 6276 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG200  -  7MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleSERVICE RIFLE OPTICAL SIGHT

2. 6264 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG196  -  5MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleSERVICE RIFLE OPTICAL SIGHT

  MASTER  /  CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL 2 - Entries
1. 5852 -  VINKLER, DAVID J194  -  7MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL S

2. 6304 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H152MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 28 - Entries
1. 5888 -  HORTON, NOAH S198  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ

2. 6310 -  PICKENS, JOHN A198  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 5671 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  198  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 5883 -  BROWN, GARRETT  197  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

5. 1532 -  GEORGE, JUSTIN G196  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

6. 1370 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  195  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

7. 6245 -  SOUTH, COLTON T195  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J

8. 5919 -  NASS, JEFFREY L195  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
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MATCH 447 —— APPRECIATION CUP MATCH
200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 28 - Entries
9. 6296 -  HUSK, JULIA R193  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J

10. 6257 -  WATSON, JOHN B192  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 5579 -  MAGUIRE, BRIAN  192  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 5895 -  CLEVELAND, CHAD  191  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 5838 -  WILLS, ROBERT  190  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

14. 6299 -  WIEGLEB, EVA  189  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

15. 6041 -  JONES, IRA R189  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

16. 6303 -  LANDES, JAMES  189  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

17. 5646 -  UNDERWOOD, R D189  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

18. 6009 -  CONNERLEY, ROBERT C189  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

19. 5669 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D185  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

20. 6191 -  REYNOLDS, CHARLES  184  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

21. 5116 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L184  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

22. 5942 -  GRIVAS, GEORGE G183  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

23. 5326 -  TWIBELL, MARK J182  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

24. 6288 -  SPENCE, MARCUS E180  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

25. 6297 -  JUSTUS, KELSY V178  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

26. 5830 -  MOROCCO, THOMAS M176EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

27. 5908 -  SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE  164EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

28. 1507 -  WEST, RICHARD A164EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

  EXPERT  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E 11 - Entries
1. 5786 -  SSG  PROBST, JACOB  , USA RES199  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 1498 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY RES197  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 1482 -  LTC  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA   RES197  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 5853 -  SCPO WALKER, DAVID  , NAVY RES195  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 1399 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES195  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 1517 -  BATES, ROY D, NAVY  REG195  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

7. 6215 -  SCHRADER, THEODORE W194  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 5837 -  TSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG193  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 1400 -  MSG  MCFARLAND, JOHN E, USA   RES193  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 6235 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M186  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6170 -  SPC  PASCUAL, MICHAEL W, USA N/G168  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

  EXPERT  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 8 - Entries
1. 6167 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR D194  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE J

2. 6226 -  EDWARDS, WILLIAM B193  -  3EX Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S

3. 5683 -  STOWE, HOLLY  192  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W

4. 6208 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  189  -  3EX Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S

5. 5914 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L188  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

6. 5184 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID K184  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

7. 5764 -  BANDEFF, JIM  182  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

8. 6199 -  DE FINA, MAURIZIO E161EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

  EXPERT  /  CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL 2 - Entries
1. 6289 -  WOOD, ALBERT B184  -  2EX Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL GS

2. 6311 -  LANDES, JOSEPH  178  -  3EX Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - CI V. SERVICE RIFLE 12 - Entries
1. 5011 -  SAWYER, JOSEPH D196  -  6SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 5887 -  HORTON, JIMMY K195  -  4MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

3. 5890 -  RAUCH, MELISSA M192  -  6MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J

4. 6295 -  BLALOCK, JOSHUA  191  -  6SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

5. 1515 -  CLIVER, IRONA M191  -  5SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

6. 6301 -  WILLIS, RYAN  189  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

7. 5547 -  HOLT, LEE  186  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 6298 -  KIMBALL, PEYTON  185  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

9. 5884 -  CLEVELAND, SPENCER  182  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

10. 5006 -  HURST, STEPHEN F181SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

11. 1384 -  WOOD, RAY  180  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
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MATCH 447 —— APPRECIATION CUP MATCH
200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Match RifleCIV. SERVICE RIFLE W1. 1373 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B200  -  16HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE2. 6011 -  MSG  MANGO, ROB, USA RES200  -  15HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE3. 5989 -  ZERR, RONALD L200  -  14HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S4. 6211 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  200  -  14HM

Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE6282 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG200  -  14HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE6. 6007 -  STEPHENS, KEITH A200  -  14HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE7. 6275 -  SGT  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG200  -  14HM

Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE8. 6267 -  SFC  BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG200  -  13HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE6111 -  MARSHALL, DAVID  200  -  13HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE10. 5540 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  200  -  13HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE6079 -  HOULE, NORMAN200  -  13HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS12. 5584 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S200  -  13HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE13. 1326 -  SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES200  -  12HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE14. 5488 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  , POL200  -  12MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE W6274 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA, USA REG200  -  12HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE1275 -  SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC  REG200  -  12MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE5695 -  CSM  SLEE, STEVEN J, USA RES200  -  12HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE1508 -  SSGT JENKS, LEIGH R, USAF N/G200  -  12HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S19. 5344 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  200  -  12HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE20. 5921 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L200  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE1509 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G200  -  11HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE22. 6224 -  BURBACH, RICK  200  -  10MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE23. 5825 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S200  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE24. 1522 -  SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G200  -  9MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE1469 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA   RES200  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE26. 1560 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  200  -  8HM

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleSERVICE RIFLE OPTICAL SIGHT27. 6276 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG200  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE6174 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  200  -  7MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE29. 6047 -  ADELSON, HUGO B200  -  7HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE1492 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J200  -  7HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE31. 6217 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W200  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE32. 5568 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG199  -  14MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE33. 1401 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES199  -  14HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE34. 5541 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D199  -  13HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE35. 5859 -  SYLVESTER, JOHN R199  -  11HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE36. 6188 -  FRENZL, NEIL D199  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE37. 6227 -  PERKINS, AARON  199  -  10MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE6168 -  SUNDHOLM, ERIC S199  -  10HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE39. 1336 -  SSGT FERGUSON, STEPHEN, USMC  REG199  -  10MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE40. 5960 -  POWERS, KONRAD  199  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S5609 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M199  -  9MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J42. 6218 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W199  -  9MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J43. 6189 -  MCKENNA, LIAM E199  -  9MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE44. 6184 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES199  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE1512 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D199  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE46. 5670 -  GRADO, RAMON  199  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE W6271 -  SPC  ROBERTSON, LARISSA  , USA REG199  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S48. 6030 -  BOWERS, BILL  199  -  8HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S49. 5820 -  JONES, JACK G199  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE50. 6269 -  SSG  GALLOWAY, FRANK, USA REG199  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE51. 1514 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T199  -  7HM

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - CI V. SERVICE RIFLE 12 - Entries
12. 5168 -  RICH, PATRICK  177  -  2SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S
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MATCH 447 —— APPRECIATION CUP MATCH
200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE52. 6278 -  PFC  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG199  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE53. 5786 -  SSG  PROBST, JACOB  , USA RES199  -  7EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE54. 6243 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H199  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE5703 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J199  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE56. 6292 -  SPC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG199  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S57. 5866 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A199  -  6MA

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE58. 5310 -  POTTER, KEN  199  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE59. 6270 -  SPC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA REG199  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE60. 6273 -  SGT  HALL, JOSEPH C, USA REG199  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE61. 1271 -  SSGT WINDMASSINGER  JR, MARK  , USMC  REG199  -  3HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE62. 5868 -  WATERS, DAVID L198  -  12HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S63. 6157 -  BORKON, A M198  -  11HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S64. 5899 -  TREACY, JAMES M198  -  11HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE65. 5965 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J198  -  9HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE66. 5046 -  GILL, ROBERT C198  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S67. 5907 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T198  -  9MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE68. 1409 -  LETWIN, B KENNETH  198  -  9MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S6236 -  SEELEY, DIRK  198  -  9MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE70. 5771 -  MCCUSKEY, BILL  198  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J71. 5546 -  HOLT, SAMANTHA  198  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE72. 1288 -  SGT  DUKICH, JOSEPH P, USMC  REG198  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ73. 5888 -  HORTON, NOAH S198  -  8EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS5973 -  SHEW, JONATHON "198  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE75. 5258 -  FISHER, JOHN S198  -  8MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S76. 6163 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  198  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE77. 6280 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG198  -  8MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE78. 6004 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  198  -  7HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE1542 -  PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL  198  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J80. 6066 -  VITOUS, ALEX  198  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE81. 6310 -  PICKENS, JOHN A198  -  7EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S5372 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M198  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE83. 1513 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R198  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J6294 -  ALBANY, JOE M198  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE85. 6061 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  198  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S86. 6166 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  198  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S87. 5856 -  RAMSEY, DAN A198  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S88. 6096 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G198  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE89. 1561 -  VAN DYKE, MICHAEL  198  -  6HM

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleSER. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL 90. 1548 -  SSG  ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA   N/G198  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE91. 5671 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  198  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE92. 1281 -  SGT  BAUER, TANNER J, USMC  REG198  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S93. 5991 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  198  -  4MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE IJ94. 6300 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  198  -  2HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE95. 5896 -  RIDER, THOMAS P197  -  12HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS96. 6080 -  HOULE, NORMAN J197  -  10HM

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S97. 6077 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  197  -  9MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE98. 1274 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG197  -  8HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE5211 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A197  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE100. 1284 -  CPL  STEWART, DYLAN B, USMC  REG197  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE6272 -  SSG  TRICKETT, KEVEN, USA REG197  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE102. 1498 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY RES197  -  7EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE103. 1482 -  LTC  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA   RES197  -  7EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S104. 6241 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  197  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J105. 5883 -  BROWN, GARRETT  197  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE106. 6212 -  DOBBS, KIM  197  -  6HM

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL1474 -  MEREDITH, GREG  197  -  6HM
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MATCH 447 —— APPRECIATION CUP MATCH
200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J108. 5665 -  FLESHMAN, CONNOR  197  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE109. 5624 -  JAQUET, JAMES R197  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE110. 5139 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T197  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE111. 6182 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES197  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S112. 5007 -  BENGTSON, T R197  -  5MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE113. 6177 -  GREENE, ROBERT S197  -  5MA

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE114. 6179 -  HARRISON, HARRY D197  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE115. 1277 -  CWO  BRADFORD, BEN  , USMC  REG196  -  11MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS116. 5454 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L196  -  10MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J117. 1532 -  GEORGE, JUSTIN G196  -  8EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE118. 6268 -  PVT  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG196  -  7HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE119. 6024 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J196  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE120. 6277 -  PVT  ICHORD, LANE  , USA REG196  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE121. 1020 -  FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A196  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE122. 5011 -  SAWYER, JOSEPH D196  -  6SS

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE J123. 5225 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R196  -  6HM

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleSERVICE RIFLE OPTICAL SIGHT124. 6264 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG196  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE125. 6312 -  STROHM, KENNETH F196  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE126. 6172 -  SOUTH, LARRY D196  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE127. 5947 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  196  -  3MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE128. 6091 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W196  -  3HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S129. 5819 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A195  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS130. 1370 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  195  -  8EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE131. 5853 -  SCPO WALKER, DAVID  , NAVY RES195  -  8EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE132. 6249 -  DALGLIESH, COBY  195  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE133. 1399 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES195  -  7EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE134. 1517 -  BATES, ROY D, NAVY  REG195  -  7EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE135. 6078 -  TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF REG195  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE136. 5197 -  LECORRE, JASON B195  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE137. 5961 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  195  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE138. 5559 -  GREEN, NELSON W195  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE139. 5725 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG195  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S140. 5614 -  KRAFFT, W  195  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE141. 6252 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  195  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE142. 6064 -  ANNINGER, ERIC  195  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J143. 6245 -  SOUTH, COLTON T195  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE144. 5919 -  NASS, JEFFREY L195  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE145. 6100 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B195  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE146. 1280 -  SGT  ZAMARRIPA, JOSHUA U, USMC  REG195  -  4MA

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE147. 6203 -  YOUNG, A S195  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ148. 5887 -  HORTON, JIMMY K195  -  4MK

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S149. 5933 -  DRUMM, STEPHEN  195  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE5031 -  VAUGHN, JIM  195  -  4MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE151. 6146 -  HIRTLE JR., JEFF W195  -  3HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE152. 6171 -  CPO  BEAN, STEVEN D, NAVY REG195  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE153. 6231 -  CPT  BANDEFF, WALLACE  , USA REG195  -  2MA

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL S154. 5852 -  VINKLER, DAVID J194  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S155. 5009 -  AGLE, EDWIN G194  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S156. 5781 -  MAKLEY, THOMAS G194  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS5489 -  SPICKARD, JONH B194  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE158. 5343 -  LINAFELTER, GARY  194  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE159. 6058 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R194  -  5HM

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S160. 5202 -  DOLL, KENNETH R194  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W161. 6063 -  LORING, DENISE L194  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE162. 1523 -  LTC  CASILLAS, JON, USA   RES194  -  4HM

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE163. 6035 -  WALTERS, MARK  194  -  4MA
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MATCH 447 —— APPRECIATION CUP MATCH
200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Match RifleSER. SERVICE RIFLE164. 1525 -  SPC  SMITH, WILLIAM J, USA   REG194  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE165. 1456 -  SFC  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES194  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE166. 6215 -  SCHRADER, THEODORE W194  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE J6167 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR D194  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE168. 1395 -  SFC  MANNING, SPENCER O, USA   RES194  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S169. 6092 -  LONG, KENNETH J194  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE170. 1406 -  HOECKE, PAUL  193  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE171. 1407 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M193  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE172. 1419 -  BEAVER, PHILIP  193  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S173. 5937 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F193  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE174. 5633 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F193  -  5MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W175. 6242 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L193  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS176. 5057 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  193  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE177. 5837 -  TSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG193  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S178. 5949 -  MALONE, RALPH  193  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J179. 6296 -  HUSK, JULIA R193  -  3EX

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S180. 6226 -  EDWARDS, WILLIAM B193  -  3EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S5481 -  BAKER, THOMAS E193  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE182. 1400 -  MSG  MCFARLAND, JOHN E, USA   RES193  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE183. 1279 -  SGT  DOMINGUEZ, ZACHARY I, USMC  REG192  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S184. 6153 -  BAKER, J B192  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J185. 5890 -  RAUCH, MELISSA M192  -  6MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE186. 1521 -  TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG192  -  4MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W187. 5683 -  STOWE, HOLLY  192  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE188. 6257 -  WATSON, JOHN B192  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE189. 5579 -  MAGUIRE, BRIAN  192  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J190. 6295 -  BLALOCK, JOSHUA  191  -  6SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S191. 6180 -  COPPENBARGER, JON A191  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W192. 1515 -  CLIVER, IRONA M191  -  5SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S193. 5677 -  GEEL, JON A191  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE194. 5895 -  CLEVELAND, CHAD  191  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S195. 6121 -  HAGGLAND, C H190  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S196. 5780 -  ROBBINS, JOHN J190  -  4MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE197. 5838 -  WILLS, ROBERT  190  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS198. 5836 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F190  -  3HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S199. 6239 -  CRAMBERG, KENNETH  190  -  2HM

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S200. 6075 -  EDEN, ROBERT E190MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE201. 5073 -  SAWYER, JASON  189  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J202. 6301 -  WILLIS, RYAN  189  -  4SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS203. 5490 -  SCOTT, ALVIN C189  -  4MA

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S204. 6208 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  189  -  3EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE205. 6071 -  MELDRUM, RICHARD  189  -  3MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S206. 5605 -  BARNES, JAMES R189  -  2HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J207. 6299 -  WIEGLEB, EVA  189  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS208. 6041 -  JONES, IRA R189  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE209. 6303 -  LANDES, JAMES  189  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S210. 5646 -  UNDERWOOD, R D189  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE211. 6009 -  CONNERLEY, ROBERT C189  -  1EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S212. 5897 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  188  -  5MA

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL213. 6216 -  SATERN, STEVEN R188  -  4HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS214. 5914 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L188  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE215. 1390 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG188  -  2HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE216. 6260 -  SSG  RAUTANEN, BRIAN  , USA N/G187  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS217. 5793 -  WYATT, JOE E187  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE218. 5547 -  HOLT, LEE  186  -  4SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE219. 6196 -  PO3  ROSPIERSKI, KYLE  , NAVY REG186  -  2MU
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MATCH 447 —— APPRECIATION CUP MATCH
200 yds, rapid fire, sit / kneel,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE220. 6235 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M186  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE221. 5900 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A185  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J222. 6298 -  KIMBALL, PEYTON  185  -  2SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE223. 5669 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D185  -  1EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S224. 5815 -  GULLEY, A J185  -  1MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE225. 6020 -  ECKARD, BLAKE E184  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S226. 5184 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID K184  -  4EX

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL GS227. 6289 -  WOOD, ALBERT B184  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S228. 6191 -  REYNOLDS, CHARLES  184  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S229. 5116 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L184  -  1EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE230. 5539 -  ROHMANN, MARK W183  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS231. 5942 -  GRIVAS, GEORGE G183  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE232. 5848 -  1LT  TAYLOR, RYAN W, USA REG182  -  3MU

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S233. 5764 -  BANDEFF, JIM  182  -  3EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S234. 6001 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  182  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE235. 5326 -  TWIBELL, MARK J182  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ236. 5884 -  CLEVELAND, SPENCER  182  -  1MK

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE237. 5987 -  PILATO, MARC  181  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS238. 5006 -  HURST, STEPHEN F181SS

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S239. 5717 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P180  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE240. 1384 -  WOOD, RAY  180  -  2SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S241. 6288 -  SPENCE, MARCUS E180  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE242. 5850 -  SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J179  -  4HM

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE S243. 5952 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A179MA

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL244. 6311 -  LANDES, JOSEPH  178  -  3EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S245. 6169 -  PASCUAL, FRANK  178  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ246. 6297 -  JUSTUS, KELSY V178  -  1EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S247. 5168 -  RICH, PATRICK  177  -  2SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S248. 5183 -  PARKS, CRAIG A177MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE249. 5830 -  MOROCCO, THOMAS M176EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE250. 6170 -  SPC  PASCUAL, MICHAEL W, USA N/G168  -  1EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S251. 6132 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K166  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W252. 5908 -  SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE  164EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS253. 1507 -  WEST, RICHARD A164EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS254. 6199 -  DE FINA, MAURIZIO E161EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE255. 1511 -  MILES, SHEILA156MU

Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL256. 6304 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H152MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE257. 1289 -  LCPL KIRK, STEPHEN R, USMC  REG99  -  3MA
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